
Tavares Baseball

2019

JV Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday, February 26 Ocoee Fred Stover Sports Complex 4:00 PM

Wednesday, February 27 Crystal River Fred Stover Sports Complex 4:00 PM
Thursday, February 28 East Ridge Fred Stover Sports Complex 4:00 PM

Monday, March 4 The Villages* The Villages Charter High School 6:00 PM
Tuesday, March 5 Lake Minneola Lake Minneola High School 4:00 PM
Friday, March 8 Lake Minneola Fred Stover Sports Complex 4:00 PM

Monday, March 11 Ocoee Fred Stover Sports Complex 5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 12 East Ridge East Ridge High School 4:00 PM

Thursday, March 14 Mount Dora* Fred Stover Sports Complex 6:00 PM
Monday, March 25 Leesburg Pat Thomas Stadium 4:00 PM

Wednesday, March 27 The Villages* Fred Stover Sports Complex 5:00 PM
Monday, April 1 Montverde Fred Stover Sports Complex 4:00 PM
Tuesday, April 2 Eustis* Fred Stover Sports Complex 4:00 PM
Thursday, April 4 Umatilla* Fred Stover Sports Complex 4:00 PM

Friday, April 5 Eustis* Eustis Baseball Field 4:00 PM
Monday, April 8 Mount Dora* Mount Dora Baseball Field 4:00 PM

Wednesday, April 10 Montverde Montverde Academy 4:00 PM
Monday, April 15 South Lake Fred Stover Sports Complex 4:00 PM
Tuesday, April 16 Umatilla* Umatilla HIgh School 4:00 PM

Home Games are in BOLD

* = District Games




